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The kit includes two or three 
polypropylene buckets with casters 
and one or two sets of BucketBinders (bucket connectors).

Slim T™ Double Bucket System

Simple and effective, the Slim T™ Double 
Bucket System is easy to use, maneuver and
store. The electropolished stainless steel frame 
secures and easily transports the buckets with
excellent maneuverability.

Available with 6-gallon molded polypropylene 
or 8-gallon molded stainless steel buckets. 
Stainless Steel system includes brake feature.  BB-DBL-DBDG

C-92 cart includes two B-99 buckets.
Shown with W-92 Wringer

BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket System

The BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket System is a cost efficient, 
ergonomic and simple multi bucket system that does 
away with the need for bulky carts and frames. The system 
easily disassembles and offers easier cleaning and storage –
in both small and large controlled environments, including
the sterile core.
Autoclavable.

BB-01
BucketBinders

BB-TR-DBREYE

C-7 Cart shown with
MegaWringer™

Multi Bucket Systemsritical cleaning relies heavily on the use 
of the correct tools. Micronova’s variety of carts
with multiple bucket configurations ensures
proper disinfectant and detergent application
while allowing for increased clean rinse options.
Designed for controlled environments:
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing, Compounding
Pharmacies, Semiconductors, and other 
critical industries.
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33Buckets and carts are autoclavable.
Refer to the chart on pages 5 and 6 for sizes and colors

W-11 
Downpress 
wringer, plastic

MegaWringer™ 
MegaWringer™ 
Flat Head Mop Wringer is a unique
electropolished stainless steel and
polyketone flat head mop wringer
that uses the leverage of the mop
handle to exert downward 
wringing pressure.

SlimLine™ Cart System 
An electropolished stainless steel cart with polypropylene or stainless steel buckets. The three ‘grip-it’ holders on
the back of the cart allow for an easy inter-change and storage of handles and additional mop heads. The angled
handle allows for easy handling in the cleanroom.  

C-22S
or C-33s

C-22Sw C-227

W-9B 
BoxWringer, 
sieve style 
for Slim T Bucket 

W-94
MegaWringer

SalesInfo@micronova-mfg.com

www.micronova-mfg.com

  

Wringers

W-6 
Downpress 
wringer, 
stainless steel

Shown with 
optional 
C3A-03 
wringer bar

Slim T™ Wringers
The Slim T™ Wringers are electropolished
stainless steel sieve style wringers 
designed for use with flat head, tube 
and sponge mops, including Micronova
SnapMop™, PadMop™, PocketMop™, 
SlimLine™, SlideMop™, FlatMop™, T-Mop™,
Slim T™ Mop and PowerHead™ Mop series. 

The simple design eliminates excess liquid,
leaving the mop damp enough to 
effectively sanitize or clean the surface. 

W-9  (top right) Slim T Wringer
Use with flat head mops, T-Mops, & PowerHead Mops

W-92  (bottom right)   Slim T Double Wringer
Use with flat head mops, including PadMops

String Mop Wringers
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Without casters, buckets are for 
stand alone use or as replacements
for the Slim T™ and SlimLine™ 
cart systems. 

Stainless Steel rectangular 8-gallon
buckets are replacements for the
Slim T™ and SlimLine™ cart systems. 

Bucket Liners

With casters, use as a single bucket
system, or as replacements in 
BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket Systems.

Single Buckets

Buckets Designed for String Mops

  

Slim T™ Buckets
Rectangular, 6 gallon buckets with a 19-inch interior width, an ideal
choice for use with flat head or string mops, are available with or
without autoclavable casters. 

The BucketLiner™, with a unique LDPE/Nylon 
laminate, is an ideal impermeable barrier material
for lining totes to transport product parts, raw 
materials or to line buckets containing disinfectants
or other cleaning solutions. 

BKL7-3119IR for Slim T™ buckets

BKL99-3512IR for B-99 buckets

A lightweight and ergonomically designed,
plastic bucket system is ideal for efficient
string mopping in controlled environments.

B-99 B-7REAC B-7DG

B-3

B-22DBACSS

Large Mouth 
single unit with
stainless steel 
casters, compatible
with the W-6 
downpress wringer.

Durable Stainless 
Steel Bucket is 
compatible with 
W-6 wringer for an 
all electropolished 
stainless steel system.



BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket Systems
BB-DBL-DBRE       2     n n •              • • • •

BB-DBL-DBYE         2     n n • • • • •

BB-DBL-DGRE      2    n n • 4 • • • •

BB-DBL-REYE       2    n n • • • • •

BB-TR-DBREYE     3    n n n •                              33 x 22 x 17   84 x 64 x 43    •     • • •

BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket Systems with Stainless Steel Casters
BB-DBL-DBYESS     2    n n •                                   6     22       • • • •

BB-DBL-GRYESS   2    n n •                                   6     22       • • • •

Slim T™ and SlimLine™ Multi Bucket Cart Systems
C-7 2    n n • 23 x 22 x 15   58 x 56 x 38     • • • •  
C-7H 2    n n • 30 x 22 x 37   76 x 56 x 94   • • • •
(w/ Handle)
C-22S 2    n n • 24 x 23 x 44    61 x 58 x 112 • • • •
C-22SW 2    n n • 24 x 23 x 44    61 x 58 x 112 • • •
(w/ Side Wringer Bar)

C-33S 3    n n n • 35 x 23 x 44    89 x 58 x 112 • • • •

Stainless Steel Multi Bucket Cart Systems
C-92 2    Steel • 26 x 23 x 14.5  66 x 58 x 37 • •
C-93 3    Steel • 37 x 23 x 14.5  94 x 58 x 37 • •
C-227 2    Steel    • 27 x 24 x 44    69 x 60 x 112 • • •
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9.5 x
9.5
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22 x 
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x 24
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x 37

Stainless 6 22
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9.5 x
9.5

49 x 
24 x
24

8 30
19 x 
13 x
9

49 x 
33 x
23

Bucket Interior Cart System Exterior For Flat Heads For String Mops

Materials Capacity

Stainless,
Polyketone

Stainless,
Polyketone

19 x 9.5
x 9.5

Stainless

All Multi Bucket Systems are Autoclavable

(Requires 
Wringer Bar)

BB-TR-DBREYE shown with W-9 wringer
and SnapMop™

Multi Bucket Systems

BUCKETS, CARTS, AND WRINGERS
FOR EFFICIENT CLEANING

5

Configuration

C-7 shown with W-92 wringer

6 22
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3431 W. Lomita Boulevard
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Single Bucket Systems

Slim T™ Plastic Buckets with Casters
B-7DBAC 1      n • • • • •
B-7DGAC 1      n • • • • •
B-7GRAC 1      n • • • • •
B-7REAC 1      n • • • • •
B-7YEAC 1      n • • • • •

Slim T™ Plastic Buckets without Casters
B-7DB 1      n • • • • •
B-7DG 1      n • • • • •
B-7GR 1      n • • • • •
B-7RE 1      n • • • • •
B-7YE 1      n • • • • •

Stainless Steel Bucket and Cart
C-91 1    Steel • 8   30    19 x 13        49 x 33       19 x 14        48 x 36        • • •

x 9               x 23            x 14.5          x 37

Buckets Designed for String Mops
B-22DBACSS        1   n • 6.5    25    18 x 13.5     46 x 34       18 x 16.5     46 x 42 •
(w/ S Casters) x 9.75          x 25            x 14             x 37
B-3 (round) 1      Steel                    •                           8   30 13.75 dia     35 dia         13.75         35 x 43                                          •

x 12.5          x 32            x 17

Replacement Stainless Steel Bucket
B-99 1      Steel • 8    30     23 x 13       58 x 33                                                       •    •

x 10.25        x 26
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Bucket Interior Cart System Exterior For Flat Heads For String Mops

Materials Capacity

All Single  Bucket Systems are Autoclavable

Configuration

6 22
19 x 
9.5 x
9.5

49 x 
24 x
24

22 x 
22 x
14.5

56 x 
56 x
37

6 22
19 x 
9.5 x
9.5

49 x 
24 x
24

22 x 
12 x
10.5

56 x 
30 x
24

B-7DBAC shown with W-94 wringer
and SnapMop™
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