

Your strategic supplier for critical cleaning

BUCKETS, CARTS, AND WRINGERS FOR EFFICIENT CLEANING



Excellence in cleaning since 1984

Critical cleaning relies heavily on the use of the correct tools. Micronova's variety of carts with multiple bucket configurations ensures proper disinfectant and detergent application while allowing for increased clean rinse options. Designed for controlled environments: Pharmaceutical Manufacturing, Compounding Pharmacies, Semiconductors, and other critical industries.

Multi Bucket Systems



Slim T™ Double Bucket System

Simple and effective, the **Slim T[™] Double Bucket System** is easy to use, maneuver and store. The electropolished stainless steel frame secures and easily transports the buckets with excellent maneuverability.

Available with 6-gallon molded polypropylene or 8-gallon molded stainless steel buckets. Stainless Steel system includes brake feature.



C-92 cart includes two B-99 buckets. Shown with W-92 Wringer



BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket System

The **BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket System is** a cost efficient, ergonomic and simple multi bucket system that does away with the need for bulky carts and frames. The system easily disassembles and offers easier cleaning and storage – in both small and large controlled environments, including the sterile core.

Autoclavable.





The kit includes two or three BB-TR-DBREYE polypropylene buckets with casters and one or two sets of BucketBinders (bucket connectors).

BUCKETS, CARTS, AND WRINGERS FOR EFFICIENT CLEANING



SlimLine[™] Cart System

An electropolished stainless steel cart with polypropylene or stainless steel buckets. The three 'grip-it' holders on the back of the cart allow for an easy inter-change and storage of handles and additional mop heads. The angled handle allows for easy handling in the cleanroom.

Slim T[™] Wringers

The Slim T[™] Wringers are electropolished stainless steel sieve style wringers designed for use with flat head, tube and sponge mops, including Micronova SnapMop[™], PadMop[™], PocketMop[™], SlimLine[™], SlideMop[™], FlatMop[™], T-Mop[™], Slim T[™] Mop and PowerHead[™] Mop series.

The simple design eliminates excess liquid, leaving the mop damp enough to effectively sanitize or clean the surface.

W-9 (top right) Slim T Wringer Use with flat head mops, T-Mops, & PowerHead Mops W-92 (bottom right) Slim T Double Wringer Use with flat head mops, including PadMops

Wringers



MegaWringer™

Flat Head Mop Wringer is a unique electropolished stainless steel and polyketone flat head mop wringer that uses the leverage of the mop handle to exert downward wringing pressure.



String Mop Wringers

W-6 Downpress wringer, stainless steel



W-11 **Downpress** wringer, plastic

W-9B BoxWringer, sieve style for Slim T Bucket

Buckets and carts are autoclavable. *Refer to the chart on pages 5 and 6 for sizes and colors*

SalesInfo@micronova-mfg.com www.micronova-mfg.com

Single Buckets



B-99

Stainless Steel rectangular 8-gallon buckets are replacements for the Slim T[™] and SlimLine[™] cart systems.

Slim T[™] Buckets

Rectangular, 6 gallon buckets with a 19-inch interior width, an ideal choice for use with flat head or string mops, are available with or without autoclavable casters.



B-7REAC

With casters, use as a single bucket system, or as replacements in BucketBinder™ Multi Bucket Systems.



B-7DG

Without casters, buckets are for stand alone use or as replacements for the Slim T[™] and SlimLine[™] cart systems.

Buckets Designed for String Mops

CAUTION

B-3

Durable Stainless Steel Bucket is compatible with W-6 wringer for an all electropolished stainless steel system.

A lightweight and ergonomically designed, plastic bucket system is ideal for efficient string mopping in controlled environments.

B-22DBACSS

Large Mouth single unit with stainless steel casters, compatible with the W-6 downpress wringer.



The BucketLiner™, with a unique LDPE/Nylon laminate, is an ideal impermeable barrier material for lining totes to transport product parts, raw materials or to line buckets containing disinfectants or other cleaning solutions.



BKL99-3512IR for B-99 buckets



BKL7-3119IR for Slim T™ buckets



BUCKETS, CARTS, AND WRINGERS FOR EFFICIENT CLEANING

Multi Bucket Systems

					juration		aterial	s	Capacity								
		united Bucket	5 Include	ed. Cold	anessee	Binder	ions lite	45 .nch	SILVNXM Centil	1885 LAWAN	- AMA MA CHICKW	*H	94 M80	sim Sim	Wings	S Wings	Wringer Down
Part Number									Interior		em Exterior		Flat H			String I	
BucketBinde	r™l	Multi Buc	ket	Sys	tems												
BB-DBL-DBRE	2		•		Stainless, Polyketone	6	22	19 x 9.5 x 9.5	49 x 24 x 24	22 x 22 x		•	•	•	•		
BB-DBL-DBYE	2		•								22 x 22 x	•	•	•	•		
BB-DBL-DGRE	2		•							22 x 14.5	22 x 14.5	•	•	•	•		
BB-DBL-REYE	2		•							J	J	•	•	•	•		
BB-TR-DBREYE	3		•							33 x 22 x 17	84 x 64 x 43	•	•	•	•		
BucketBinde	r™	Aulti Bud	ket	Sys	tems with	Sta	inle	ss Stee	el Caste	rs							
BB-DBL-DBYESS	2		•		Stainless,	6	22	19 x 9.5 x 9.5	49 x 24 x 24	22 x 22	56 x 56 x 37	•	•	•	•		
BB-DBL-GRYESS	2		•		Polyketone					x 14.5		•	•	•	•		
Slim T [™] and	Slin	nLine™ N	lulti	Buc	ket Cart S	yste	ems										
C-7	2		•		Stainless	6	-22	19 x 9.5 x 9.5	49 x 24 x 24	23 x 22 x 15	58 x 56 x 38	•	•	•	•		
C-7H (w/ Handle)	2		•							30 x 22 x 37	76 x 56 x 94	•	•	•	•		
C-22S	2		•							24 x 23 x 44	61 x 58 x 112	•	•	•	•		
C-22SW (w/ Side Wringer Bar)	2		•							24 x 23 x 44	61 x 58 x 112		•	•			•
C-33S	3		•							35 x 23 x 44	89 x 58 x 112	•	•	•	•		
Stainless Ste	el I	Aulti Bud	ket	Car	t Systems												
C-92	2	Steel		•	Stainless	8	-30	19 x > 13 x	49 x 33 x	26 x 23 x 14.5	66 x 58 x 37		•	•			F
C-93	3	Steel		•						37 x 23 x 14.5	94 x 58 x 37		•	•			$\overline{\Delta}$
C-227 (Requires Wringer Bar)	2	Steel		•		-		9	23	27 x 24 x 44	69 x 60 x 112		•	•		•	

All Multi Bucket Systems are Autoclavable



BB-TR-DBREYE shown with W-9 wringer and SnapMop™



BUCKETS, CARTS, AND WRINGERS FOR EFFICIENT CLEANING

5

1 60

Single Bucket Systems

					uration		ateria	ls C	apacity								
	No.	unter of Bucket	s noud	NOPODY ST	aness see but	ets Ga	inns it	ers inches	Centineter	Indies LY	ON LAW	TH	A Meg	awings	Wings Wings	Winger SB BOX WE	inget Journ
Part Number									Interior	Cart Syste			Flat H			String N	lops
Slim T [™] Plas	tic E	Buckets	with	Cas	ters												
B-7DBAC	1		•									•	•	•	•		
B-7DGAC	1		•					19 x	49 x	22 x 22 x 14.5	56 x 56 x 37	•	•	•	•		
B-7GRAC	1		•			6	>22	2 > 9.5 x 9.5	> 24 x			•	•	•	•		
B-7REAC	1		•						24			•	•	•	•		
B-7YEAC	1		•			J)		J	•	•	•	•		
Slim T [™] Plas	tic E	Buckets	with	out	Casters					,							
B-7DB	1		•		~	\sum						•	•	•	•		
B-7DG	1		•					19 x	49 x	22 x	56 x	•	•	•	•		
B-7GR	1		•			6	>22	9.5 x	> 24 x	> 12 x	> 30 x	•	•	•	•		
B-7RE	1		•			-		9.5	24	10.5	24	•	•	•	•		
B-7YE	1		•)				•	•	•	•		
Stainless St	eel B	Bucket a	nd C	art													
C-91	1	Steel		•		8	30	19 x 13 x 9	49 x 33 x 23	19 x 14 x 14.5	48 x 36 x 37	•		•	•		
Buckets Des	signe	ed for Sti	ring	Мор	S												
B-22DBACSS (w/ S Casters)	1		•			6.5	25	18 x 13.5 x 9.75	46 x 34 x 25	18 x 16.5 x 14	46 x 42 x 37					•	
B-3 (round)	1	Steel		•		8	30	13.75 dia x 12.5	35 dia x 32	13.75 x 17	35 x 43					•	
Replacemen	t Sta	ainless S	teel	Buc	ket												
B-99	1	Steel		•		8	30	23 x 13 x 10.25	58 x 33 x 26				•	•			





B-7DBAC shown with W-94 wringer and SnapMop™



Micronova Manufacturing, Inc. 3431 W. Lomita Boulevard Torrance, CA 90505-5010 USA Tel: **310/784-6990** Fax: **310/784-6980** SalesInfo@micronova-mfg.com www.micronova-mfg.com

